
All purchase orders are to be sent to IBM directly and should include:  

• PO drawn in the name of IBM.  
• The name of the IBM VAR should be included in the body of the PO if applicable.  
• Contract number PT63039 in the appropriate field.  
• Requested delivery date.  
• Ship to Bill to and end users email address.  
• Part #, qty, Unit Price and extended Price  

 
Contract Contractor & Address Telephone Federal ID 
PT63039 International Business Machines Corp.  

80 State Street 
Albany, NY 12207 

 13-0871985

 Centralized Contract Telephone  
 Catherine Riccio  

Contract Administrator  
Public Sector Sales/State of New York 
80 State Street 
Albany, NY 12207 

518-487-6259 
845-264-6605 – fax 
E-mail: 
criccio@us.ibm.com 
Purchase orders: 
nyscont@us.ibm.com 

 

 Sales / Billing Telephone  
 Cheryl Glenn  

AR CSR NYS Agencies 
Billing for State Agencies Only 
1551 S Washington Ave. 
Piscataway, NJ 08854-6700 

(732) 926-2436 
(732) 926-2455 – fax 
E-mail: 
cglenn@us.ibm.com 

 

 Maintenance / Service   
Use CSA agreement PS61988, OGS Group 78006, Award 20126 

VALUE ADDED RESELLERS 
Purchase Orders may be issued directly to these companies 

Company/Address/Contact Person Contact Information Federal ID 
Agilysys, Inc.  
NYS (except NYC Metro & Long Island) 
6065 Parkland Blvd 
Cleveland, OH 44124  
Jane Butler  

518-384-2238  
518-384-3374 – fax 
jane.butler@alilysys.com 
 

34-0907152 

Agilysys, Inc.  
NYC Metro & Long Island  
1 Penn Plaza, Suite 1901 
New York, NY 10119 
Dave Peterson 

212-631-4728 
212-971-0374 – fax 
dave.peterson@agilysys.com 
 

34-0907152 
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VALUE ADDED RESELLERS, cont’d 
 
Company/Address/Contact Person Contact Information Federal ID # 
AG Open Systems 
110 Turk Hill Pk.  
Fairport, NY 14450 
Ann Marie Greco 

585-425-0270 
585-425-0272 --fax 
ann@agopen.com 
 

16-1461835 
 

Barsa Consulting Group  
2900 Westchester Ave., Suite 103  
Purchase, NY 10577  
Charles Kaplan 

516-763-9209 
914-251-9406 – fax 
ckaplan@barsaconsulting.com 
 

13-3876030 
 

Cerner Corporation 
2800 Rockcreek Parkway 
Kansas City, MO 64117-2521 
Collis Bosworth 

816-201-2938 
816-571-9741 – fax 
cbosworth@cerner.com 
 

43-1196944 
 

Corning Data Services, Inc. 
139 Wardell St. 
Corning, NY 14830 
Ed Schmidt 

607-936-4241 
607-797-1531 – fax 
eschmidt@corningdata.com 
 

16-1150300 
 

Dimension Data 
379 Thornall St., 6th floor  
Edison, NJ 08834 
Carmella Gregorio 

908-531-4665 
732-353-5257 – fax 
carmello.gregorio@us.didata.com 
 

13-2554344 
 

Ergonomic Group (The) WBE 
191 Herricks Rd.  
Garden City Pk, NY 11040 
Doug Gamble 

516-746-7777 
516-746-7809 – fax 
doug.gamble@ergogroup.com 
 

11-2685111 
WBE 

Essex Technology Group, Inc. 
201 W. Passaic St.  
Rochelle Park, NJ 07662 
Kathleen Bourn 

201-291-5111 
201-712-1790 – fax 
kbourn@essextec.com 
 

22-3679815 
 

Future Tech Enterprises, Inc.   SBE 
101-8 Colin Dr.  
Holbrook, NY 11741 
Bob Venero 

631-472-5500 x 7541 
631-472-6599 – fax 
bob_venero@ftei.com 
 

11-3350196 
SBE 
 

GlassHouse Systems, Inc.  
22 Flower Hill Road  
Poughkeepsie, NY 12603 
Eric Walker Sr.  

416-229-2950 x 312 
416-229-9096 – fax 
ewalker@glasshousesystems.com 
 

98-0163450 
 

Hughes Software 
7792 Oatka Trail  
Leroy, NY 14482 
Russ Hughes  

585-729-2109 
585-768-7133 – fax 
rhughes@hughesoftware.com 
 

16-1336457 
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VALUE ADDED RESELLERS, cont’d 
 
Company/Address/Contact Person Contact Information Federal ID # 
ICP Corp.   WBE 
20 Clifton Ave. 
Staten Island, NY 10305 
Stephanie Berardi  

718-556-6807 
718-556-6881 – fax 
sberardi@icpcorp.com 
 

13-3536167  
 

Logicalis Inc.  
1750 S. Telegraph Rd 
Bloomfield Hills, MI 48302 
Greg Lonergan 

317-853-1948 
317-575-6221 – fax 
Greg.lonergan@us.logicalis.com 
 

13-4000122 
 

Mainframe Service Providers, Inc. 
50 Broad Street, 10th floor 
New York, NY 10004 
Keith Farndon 

212-677-3873 x 204 
212-677-3874 – fax 
kfarndon@mfsp.com 
 

22-3449456 
 

Mainline Information Systems, Inc 
25 Horseshoe Dr. 
Saratoga Springs, NY 12866 
Eric Ren 

518-581-8875 
800-741-8943 – fax 
Eric.ren@mainline.com 
 

59-2960721 
 

Misys Healthcare Systems, LLC 
8529 Six Forks Road 
Raleigh, NC 27615 
Jesse Alexander 

919-329-1966 
919-847-2679 – fax 
Jesse.alexander@misyshealthcare.com 
 

56-1306083 
 

New England Systems, Inc.  
102 Great Hill Road  
Naugatauck, CT 06770 
Melanie Bitner  

888-464-3114 
800-816-1113 – fax 
melanieb@nsiserv.com 
 

06-1131719 
 

New England Systems, Inc.  
404 Derzee Ct.  
Delmar, NY 12054  
Nancy Lamberson 

800-816-1119 
518-439-6660 
800-816-1113 – fax 
nlamberson@nsinerv.com 

06-1131719 
 

PSR Information Systems Services 
770 Dedham Street  
Canton, MA 02021 
Christopher Tweed 

781-830-1300 
781-830-1350 – fax 
cmtweed@psrinfo.com 
 

04-2725039 
 

Saturn Business Systems, Inc.228 E. 
45th Street, 5th floor  
New York, NY 10017 
George Pappas 

914-524-7001 x 231 
914-524-5040 – fax 
gpappas@saturnb2b.com 
 

13-3122353 
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VALUE ADDED RESELLERS, cont’d 
 
Company/Address/Contact Person Contact Information Federal ID #
Sirius Computer Solutions, Inc. 
7 Inverness Dr, E. 
Englewood, CO 80112  
Phyllis Byrd  
 
Duncan MacPherson 

 
 
phyllis.byrd@siriuscom.com 
800-460-1237 
866-313-0960 – fax 
duncan.macpherson@siriuscom.com 
518-877-5151 
610-344-0747 – fax 

74-2836721 
 

Synergy Global Solutions  
dba Western NY Computing 
1100 Pittsford-Victor Road 
Pittsford, NY 14534 
Linda Albreecht 

585-758-7271 
585-264-6041 – fax 
lalbrecht@synergy.gs 
 
 

16-0985336 
 

Tek Connect Corp. 
3500 Sunrise Hwy, Suite T200  
Great River, NY 11739 
Tom Hourigan 

631-859-9700 x 218 
856-834-1111 – fax 
Tom.hourigan@tekconnect.com 
 

22-3724694 
 

Tenex Systems Inc. 
2011 Renaissance Blvd, Suite 100  
King of Prussia, PA 19406 
Jim Hubley 

610-239-9988 
610-239-9995 – fax 
jhubley@tenexsys.com 
 

23-2652018 
 

Vicom Computer Services, Inc. 
60 Carolyn Blvd.  
Farmingdale, NY 11735 
Robert Verola 

631-694-3900  
631-694-2640 – fax 
rverola@vicomnet.com 
 

11-2616959 

Vicom Infinity, Inc.  
60 Carolyn Blvd.  
Farmingdale, NY 11735 
Kathleen Bartley 

631-694-3900 x 324  
631-694-2640 – fax 
kbartley@vicominfinity.com 
 

11-3312755 

WebHouse Inc. 
450 Sunrise Highway, Suite 103 
Rockville Center, NY  11570 
Contact: Daniel Kerning 

Phone: (516) 764-6300 
Fax: (516) 706-1557 
dan@webhse.com 
 

11-3369453 
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